Specifications
Product
N e t w o r k  S o l u t i o n s
800 446 2377  •  www.signamax.com  •  999 N.W. 159th Drive, Miami, FL 33169  •  Phone 305-944-7710  •  Fax 305-949-4483
PSS-11XXNS_A-3-16
10/100 to 100FX Non-Switching Media Converters
The Signamax 10/100 to 100FX Non-Switching Media Converters

converters reduce cabling cost by providing flexible, non-switching
fiber optic solutions for Ethernet LANs and WAN connectivity.
ORDERING INFORMATION
•  DIP switch configuration for link fault signalling, fiber auto/force
mode, and SFP speed
•  Built-In 10/100BaseT/TX Switch utilizes store-and-forward
architecture
• Supports wall mounting, DIN-rail mounting or use with media
converter rack mount chassis
• LEDs for functions, links, and activity
KEY FEATURES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
065-1100NS 100BaseTX to 100BaseFX Media Converter ST/MM, 2 km Span
065-1110NS 100BaseTX to 100BaseFX Media Converter SC/MM, 2 km Span
065-1120NS 100BaseTX to 100BaseFX Media Converter SC/SM, 15 km Span
K E E P I N G  Y O U R  W O R L D  C O N N E C T E D
800 446 2377  •  www.signamax.com  •  999 N.W. 159th Drive, Miami, FL 33169  •  Phone 305-944-7710  •  Fax 305-949-4483
N e t w o r k  S o l u t i o n s
PSS-11XXNS_A-3-16
SPECIFICATIONS
Applicable Standards
IEEE 802.3 10BaseT
IEEE 802.3u 100BaseTX
IEEE 802.3u 100BaseFX
Ports
1 - RJ-45 100BaseTX Auto-MDI/MDIX port plus 1 - fiber optic 100BaseFX port with
varying connectors and span per P/N
LED Status Indicators
Per Unit: Power
Per RJ-45 Port: Link/Activity, Full Duplex/Collision (FDX/COL);
RJ-45 port speed
Per Fiber Port: Link/Activity, Full Duplex/Collision (FDX/COL)
Fiber Interface
Type:
P/Ns 065-1100NS/1110NS: LED
P/Ns 065-1120NS: MQW Laser
Wavelength:
P/Ns 065-1100NS/1110NS: 1300 nm nominal (1270 nm max.,1380 nm min.)
P/Ns 065-1120NS: 1300 nm nominal (1260 nm max.,1360 nm min.)